Deelnemers Ethias Cross Eeklo

Heren Elites
1 Aerts Toon

2 Vanthourenhout Michael

3 Van der Haar Lars
4 Sweeck Laurens
5 Hermans Quinten
6 Van Kessel Corne
8 Vermeersch Gianni
9 Van der Poel David

10 Iserbyt Eli

11 Adams Jens

12 Soete Daan

13 Meeusen Tom

14 Aernouts Jim

15 Cleppe Nicolas

16 Aerts Thijs

17 Vanthourenhout Dieter

18 Godrie Stan

19 Merlier Braam

20 Pemen Dolf

21 Artz Bart

22 Bekaert Yentl

23 Tielen Dario

24 Deschepper Ward

25 Vrachten Arne

26 Agterberg Kyle

27 Dewulf Maxim

28 Goeman Andreas

29 De Wit Edwin

30 Vandebosch Victor

31 Bellens Jarno

32 Alderweireld Robin

33 Heymes Gauthier

34 Cortjens Ryan

35 Vervoort Wout

36 Debeir Arno

37 Verburg Luke

Telenet Fidea

Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Telenet Fidea

Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Telenet-Fidea

Telenet Fidea

Creafin - Fristads
Corendon-Circus

Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Corendon-Circus

Telenet Fidea

Telenet-Fidea

Telenet-Fidea

Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Parkhotel - Destil - ZZPR.nl
Creafin - Fristads

Kids Sport Promotion Belgium
Orange Babies Cycling Team
Telenet Fidea Lions

C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Kids Sport Promotion Belgium
Kon. Balen B.C. V.Z.W.
G.W.C. De Adelaar

Pauwels Sauzen Bingoal
Telenet Fidea

Vzw Wieler-Event

Pauwels Sauzen Bingoal
Pauwels Sauzen Bingoal
Cyclocross Team Mj Wood

Iko-Crelan

Iko-Crelan

Pauwels Sauzen Bingoal
Lares-Doltcini Ct

10007586087
10007155651
10006118660
10006912646
10007945189
10006118761
10006656204
10006631043
10009335020
10006643975
10007573660
10003341632
10004745203
10007952768
10008632273
10002782971
10007097047
10007952869
10016310027
10016519282
10010956435
10009881048
10015421970
10010956334
10010947745
10016315885
10010946129
10009124246
10009747874
10016350241
10009859123
10028213745
10064921676
10064921373
10010998467
10022685856




38 Moberg Nielsen Tommy
39 Vliegen Pieter-Jan
40 Camps Jelle

41 Felix Stehli

42 Vandeputte Niels
43 Ehlert Marco

44 Ronhaar Pim

45 Ferdinande Anton
46 Laevens Justin

47 Oger Vincent

48 Bonne Jenko

Dames Elites
1 Sels Loes
2 Van Loy Ellen
3 Van der heijden Inge
4 Verdonschot Laura
5 Kaptheijns Maud
6 De Boer Sophie
7 Verschueren Jolien
8 Truyen Marthe
9 Van de Steene Kim
10 Norbert Riberolle Marion
11 Verhestraeten Karen
12 Bakker Manon
13 Allart Oceane
14 Van Anrooij Shirin
15 Goossens Veerle
16 Nomden Isa
17 Van Anrooij Lindy
18 Van Waterschoot Famke
19 De Bruyne Meg
20 Devigne Camille
21 Van Loy Tess
22 Van Der Burg Esther
23 Blanchaert Jo
24 Crabbé Kiona
25 Delhaye Pauline
26 Bellaert Axelle

Juniores
1 Blommen Brent
2 Groenendaal Bailey
3 Clarysse Elio
4 De Vriend Mathias
5 Michels Jente
6 Willems Senne
7 Janssen Wout
8 Baers Arne
9 Rottey Victor

Sydkysten
Individueel
Pauwels Sauzen Bingoal

Corendon Circus

WVv Schijndel

Callant-Doltcini Ct

Pauwels Sauzen Bingoal

Kids Sport Promotion Belgium
Entente Cycliste De Wallonie
Tarteletto Isorex

Iko - Crelan

Telenet-Fidea

CCC-Liv

Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Pauwels Sauzen - Bingoal
Breepark.nl

Pauwels sauzen - Bingoal
Telenet-Fidea

Tarteletto Isorex

Experza

Iko - Crelan

Experza Footlogix Ladies Ct
Velo Sprint Bouchain

Team 185

Red Geographics - Vcycling.NI
Hanzerenners Zwolle
Illi-Bikes Cycling Team

Kon. Vc 'T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Kempens Cyclingteam Vzw

La Pédale Madeleinoise
Kempens Cyclingteam Vzw
Tarteletto Isorex

Individueel

Crelan-lko Vzw

Quick Cycling Team

Kids Sport Promotion Belgium

Koninklijke Zuid Limburgse Wielerclub \
Wv Schijndel

Bike Advice Ct

Kon. Vc 'T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Kon. Balen B.C. V.Z.W.

Kids Sport Promotion Belgium

W.A.C. Team Hoboken (Kon.) V.Z.W.
Vistamedia Hamme

Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam

10011079303
10011155283
10016586273
10016327609
10022687068
10023108212
10016322656
10064931982
10011125880
10009522956

10002932111
10007053496
10010592885
10009126266
10009484863
10005873332
10009103937
10011026759
10007952566
10026268388
10005767541
10009521643
10023521470
10022837521
10007177980
10023368694
10008990264
10079467333
10009112526
10067517438
10064949059
10009859022
10016352766
10064929760
10008910543
10009360177

10065020494
10022873085
10065000589
10065043231
10065014333
10065024538
10064972095
10064979472
10065036662



10 Neffgen Tim

11 Ananie Ugo

12 Anchain Paul

13 Van Hoften Levi

14 Van Campenhout Jetze
15 Belmans Lennert
16 Dias Niels

17 Rogge Jarno

18 Coopman Lou

19 Storms Miel

20 Verstrynge Emiel
21 Sluydts Toon

22 Meert Noah

23 Geurs Renzo

24 Castille Noé

25 De Clercq Seppe

26 Buysse Ruben

27 Van Schaik Arthur
28 Richard Andrade Florian
29 Avondts Mathis

30 Lauryssen Yorben
31 Fernandes Jules

32 Coremans Dante
33 De Maere Alessio
34 Van Der Drift Twan
35 Vanderlinden Lukas
36 Huybs Ward

37 Huybs Lennert

38 Bleyenberg Jado
39 Kuypers Milan

40 Harteel Jelle

41 Janssen Lucas

42 De Langhe Quinten
43 Finaut Joppe

44 Kopecky Matyas
45 De Rijck Nando

46 Van Der Wilt Jorben
47 Masciarelli Lorenzo
48 Oosterholt Sam

49 Vansteenkiste Vico
50 Alvarado Salvador
51 Delaere Brent

52 Deprez Jorit

53 Wang Gustav

54 Vandervelde Mats

55 Van Nieuwenhuyse Warre

56 Van De Putte Victor
57 Vandevyvere Emiel
58 Delmé Mauro

59 Del Grosso Tibor

Wac Team

Es Arques

Flandre Lys Elite Cyclisme

Jvr De Batauwers

Vistamedia Hamme

Iko-Crelan

Kon. Vc ‘T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Kon. Vc ‘T Meetjesland - Knesselare
C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Wcl-Bergklimmers

C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Wielerklub Noord-West-Brabant
Kids Sport Promotion Belgium

C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Cc Igny Palaiseau 91

C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Us Métro Transport

Iko-Crelan

Vistamedia Hamme

Us Metro

Kon. Balen B.C. V.Z.W.

Ksv Deerlijk Vzw

Westland Wil Vooruit

Cannibal Team

Jeugd Cycling Team 99 V.Z.W.

Jeugd Cycling Team 99 V.Z.W.
Rudyco Cycling Team

W.A.C. Team Hoboken (Kon.) V.Z.W.
Kon. Balen B.C. V.Z.W.

Apb Cx Development Team

Kon. Vc 'T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Cycling Team Houtland-Westkust
Acrog-Pauwels Sauzen - Balen Bc
Iko-Crelan

Jeugd Cycling Team 99 V.Z.W.
Callant-Doltcini Cycling Team

Wv De Jonge Renner

Vzw Wielerploeg De Molenspurters Me!
Lares - Doltcini Cycling Team

Kids Sport Promotion Belgium
Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam

Team Abc Junior

Jonge Rakkers Vollezele
Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam

Jeugd Cycling Team 99 V.Z.W.
Cycling Team Luc Wallays - Jonge Renne
Jeugd Cycling Team 99 V.Z.W.
Callant-Doltcini Ct

10036230591
10069167953
10069168155
10022712734
10064968863
10064974422
10065029083
10065010996
10065042928
10023391532
10064972705
10064968762
10064970984
10065029992
10065762243
10065451843
10083494651
10073066848
10069950825
10065025952
10064971590
10069949916
10064978866
10064982506
10022844187
10065034440
10065005542
10065005643
10064973210
10065018676
10065031107
10022803266
10071146854
10071167567
10022774065
10064972301
10065040100
10031603287
10023251082
10065025447
10022686866
10065012919
10065037975
10048319522
10064975634
10065022821
10064985940
10064972503
10065024639
10022812562



60 Van Lierop Danny

61 Jansen Cas

62 Duyck Dries

63 Van Den Broeck Lars
64 Goossens Kelvin

65 De Vos Sander

66 Van Der Vleuten Lukas

2e jaars nieuwelingen
1 D’Houst Yani
2 De Kenne Niels
3 Gevaert Miles
4 Longueville Nicolas
5 Bauwens Senne
6 Van Der Heyden Dario
7 Van Speybroek Matti
8 Koster Bjorn
9 De Moyer Kenay
10 De Clercq Axander
11 De Nys Milan
12 Kopecky Julia
13 Ceulemans Jarne
14 Rommelaere Iben
15 Van Daele Sil
16 Ceenaeme Benno
17 Van Den Meerssche Warre
18 Declercq Jean-Baptiste
19 Van De Sompel Jori
20 De Muynck Viktor
21 Devoet Theo
22 Ingels Aleandro
23 Bellon Damon
24 De Bruyckere Kay
25 De Backer Arthur
26 Van Calster Jasper
27 Neyt Maxim
28 Vanhaecke Arno
29 Baert Brent

1e jaars nieuwelingen
35 Dhondt Ibe

36 Rottey Charles

37 Rogge Jonas

38 Verstraete Rune

39 Hippolyte Loete

40 De Dobbelaere Born
41 Van De Gehuchte Daan
42 De Bruyckere Xenna
43 Nachtergaele Diego
44 Uytterhoeven Mike

Twc Het Snelle Wiel

De Eendracht
Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam
Van Den Broeck Cycling Team
Bmx Vlijtingen
Scheldespurters Vzw

Bmx Vlijtingen

Bike Advice Ct

C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Ksv Deerlijk Vzw

C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw
Kon. Vc 'T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Jeugd Cycling Team 99 V.Z.W.

Kon. Balen B.C. V.Z.W.

Kon. Balen B.C. V.Z.W.
Scheldespurters Vzw

Va-Cycling Team Zele Vzw

Iko-Crelan

Vistamedia Hamme

Bike Advice Ct

Ksv Deerlijk Vzw

Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam
Scheldespurters Vzw

Individueel

Cycling Team Luc Wallays - Jonge Renne
Scheldespurters Vzw

Kon. Vc 'T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Iko-Crelan

Vistamedia Hamme

Ksc Denderstreek Labiekes

Circuit Zolder - Heusden-Zolder

Cycling Team Luc Wallays - Jonge Renne
Cycling Team Luc Wallays - Jonge Renne
Cycling Team Luc Wallays - Jonge Renne

Scheldespurters Vzw

Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam

Kon. Vc ‘T Meetjesland - Knesselare
C.T. Keukens Buysse Knesselare Vzw

Es Arques Cyclisme

Kon. Vc ‘T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Sportcomite Het Vliegend Wiel Klein-Sir
Kids Sport Promotion Belgium
Ktc-Cycling Team Vzw

Iko-Crelan

10023320093
10022706771
10065021710
10065035450
10072374209
10064980987
10064989980

10065052123
10094668344
10065066671
10065070412
10065060409
10065050507
10065075866
10022810239
10065066065
10065081930
10065078795

10065068994
10065081627
10077889869
10065060510
10065065863
10072114430
10065051921
10065075260
10065066873
10071144329
10065070311
10065053638
10065051618
10065056668
10065075361
10065073341
10065069604

10065100118
10065102239
10065111030
10065109616
10056761148
10065107996
10084939345
10065096983
10065106885
10065110828



45 Heirbaut Toon

46 Marchand Robbe

47 Delaere Lewis

48 Van Loocke Lars

49 Ver Eecke Simen

50 Engberink Koen

51 Van Leirberghe Lenn
52 Corsus Yordi

53 Vandenberghe Viktor

Vistamedia Hamme

Cyclocross Team Mj Wood

Young Cycling Team Middelkerke
Vzw Wielerteam Waregem
Tomabel-Inofec Cyclingteam

Wv Eemland

Kon. Vc ‘T Meetjesland - Knesselare
Vistamedia Hamme

Vzw Wielerteam Waregem

10065094256
10089840976
10065109212
10084631773
10065109717
10023267048
10065111838
10065119518
10087960489



